DDA DEPOSIT

Branch:
Teller:
Account:
Amount:

Chickasaw Community Bank

01
bank2\jasmin.alcala
14021096
$50,000.00

12:15 PM
8/13/2020
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DDA DEPOSIT

Branch:
Teller:
Account:
Amount:

Chickasaw Community Bank

SOVEREIGN COMMUNITY SCHOOL
FOUNDATION

01
bank2\christy.smith
14021096
$250,000.00

3 M
8/26/2020
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